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CROWN WE2300

precio

categoria
propulsion

estado

ano de produccion
mastil

numero de mastil
transmision
capacidad de carga
longitud

ancho

peso

o

orent osale otrans

SINE BE=S

Consultar precio
Apilador
Bateria
Usado
2006

TR

5200
Automatico
1250.00 kg
1843 mm
805 mm
890.00 kg
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